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PERFECT GLOSS N° 2215 Y Cer 0117

Date : 24/11/2021

Réf: 1023 PN - 1023 MG

INCI CAS

Hydrogenated Polyisobutene

Pentaerythrityl Tetraisostearate
Cera Microcristallina
Polyglyceryl-2 Triisostearate
Parfum

Mica

Cl 15850

Cl 77891

Tocopheryl Acetate

Cl 77491

CI 77007

Phenoxyethanol

INCI UE CAS

68937-10-0
90622-59-6

62125-22-8
63231-60-7
120486-24-0
/

12001-26-2
5281-04-9
13463-67-7
7695-91-2
1309-37-1
101357-30-6
122-99-6

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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MAQPRO, 2 ter rue Alasseur 75.015 Paris
TEL:0142 2510 11 - FAX : 01 42 25 12 20
SITE : WWW.MAQPRO.COM
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